
 
Town of Stillwater 

Planning/Building Department 
 (518)664-6148 Ext. 215 

 

         2019 Zoning Board of Appeals Schedule 
     

Application Deadline  Meeting dates 

Monday, December 5, 2018  Monday, January 14, 2019 

Monday, January 7, 2019 Monday, February 11, 2019 

Monday, February 4, 2019 Monday, March 11, 2019 

Monday, March 4, 2019 Monday, April 8 2019 

Monday, April 1, 2019 May 13, 2019 

Monday, May 6, 2019 Monday, June 10, 2019 

Monday, June 3, 2019 Monday, July 8, 2019 

Monday, July 1, 2019 Monday, August 12, 2019 

Monday, August 5, 2019 September 9, 2019 

Monday, September 2, 2019 Tuesday, October 15, 2019        

Monday, October 7, 2019 Monday, November 4, 2019 

Monday, November 4, 2019 Monday, December 2, 2019 

  

 
 
 

The Town of Stillwater Zoning Board meetings start at 7pm 
 

All applications are due by 12:00 pm on the application deadline date. 
 
 

Final determination of placement on an agenda will be at the discretion of the Planning 
Department  

 
Applicants will be notified of their placement on the Zoning Board meeting agenda by 

email the week prior to the meeting. 
 

 
 

 
 


